
 
PAN AMERICAN ROUND TABLE OF TEXAS 

2025 – 2026 LIST of TABLE DIRECTORS / AREAS 
 

Alamo/San Juan/ Pharr  C Conroe - A El Paso - D McAllen - C 
Maria de Los Angeles “Gela” 
Garcia 

Marily Sommers  Patricia Saucedo Burdick Myrna Rodriguez 

221 E. Lee St. 1002 Prescott Dr. 5305 Cory Dr. 4401 South H St. 
Pharr, TX 78577 Conroe, TX 77301 El Paso, TX 79932 McAllen, TX 78503 
956-292-8208 281-794-3044 915- 525-0958 956-627-1188  C-566-1186 
Elag5140@gmail.com mmsommers@hotmail.com Patsyburd1@elp.rr.com myrnahrodriguez@aol.com 
    

Austin - A Corpus Christi - B Ft. Worth -D Rio Grande City / Roma - C  
Carmen Guerra  Diane LaRue  Laura Escobedo Zulma Sandoval 
6000 Shepherd Mountain Cove # 
801 

P.O. Box 331477 9848 Stripling Dr. P. O. Box 546 

Austin, TX 78730 Corpus Christi, TX 78463  Ft. Worth, TX 76244 Roma, TX 78584 
512-466-0207 361-813-6683 817-226-6166 956-437-5340 
Cr1203@aol.com Diane.larue@icloud.com Laura.escobedo@dunhamlaw.com Zulmasandoval1001@gmail.co

m 
    

Beeville - B Eagle Pass - B Houston – A San Antonio - B 
Malinda Cowen  Ana Laura Castillion Ruiz Esmeralda Peña Garcia  Sandra Brown 
2959 Carr Rd 439 Ferry St. 7119 Galleon Dr. 20022 Encino Ridge 
Beeville, TX 78102 Eagle Pass, TX 78852 Houston, TX 77036 San Antonio, TX 78259 
361-36ñ2-9157 830-352-6360 713-857-1276 210-488-1760 
malindacowen@gmail.com Acastillion2@eaglepassisd.net Epgarcia@swbell.net  Sbrown9@satx.rr.com 
    

Brownville 1 - C Edinburg - C Laredo - B San Benito - C 
Bertha Garza Elizondo Sara C. Saldaña Diana S. Peña Angie Gonzales 
5280 Wilderness Rd. 312 E. Newport Ln.  3007 Wincrest Cir. 1201 Crescent Dr. 
Brownsville, TX 78526 McAllen, TX 78501 Laredo, TX 78045 San Benito, TX 78586 
956-433-9533 956-727-1344 / 956-607-7381 956-235-1937 956-454-5535 
bgelizondo@yahoo.com Scsaladaña27@hotmail.com Dianapena1104@gmail.com Angiegonzales42@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:Diane.larue@icloud.com
mailto:Epgarcia@swbell.net

